37897 5 SECURITY PACIFIC OREGON				Voly	<u>n91</u>	Page_	2481
AFTER RECORDING PLEASE RE Dept/Branch	TURN TOCKEODERMANNICHCOM	OREEM					
Client	Mailing Address & City PO Box 1	349, 1.2	nino	21. 	State		
			pine			GON	0772Q
RE:Larry J C	hambers & W. Jean Cha					l	
		alloers	-				
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			- (Mortgage
SECURITY PACIFIC BANK							
	OREGON hereby releases a Mortga	all of its rigi	nt and interest p	oursuant to the fo	ollowing	10coribod	4
Name of Document:	Mortga	ige				Leschbed (ocument
Seller's Security Assi	f the following: Mortgage, Co gnment of Contract, Assignme	mbination	Landlord's Wai	Ver or Mortago	0'0 0		
D-1 (-	gnment of Contract, Assignme	ent of Cont	ract of Sale).	in an mongage	e s Agrei	ement of S	Subordination
Date of Document:	July 3rd,, 19_	79 Rec	Ording Date:	July 10th,	,		-
Recorded in Book. Vo		M70 ·					_, 19
or Document No.	ume, Heel, or Film Volume	116 kb - 5-	, Page	16199 	Fee. Rer	Order's E	00 A.J.
follows:		• (II UIE TO	egoing recordi	ng data is inappl	licable, in	sert applic	able date a
County:Klar	nath		· ·)	
			, State:	regon			
Check the applicable box:)						· · ·	
L스 The debt secured	by such document IS fully pai	id and satio	find				
	pul	and saus	lied.				
L The debt secured l	by such document IS NOT ful	ly naid and	option a				
		"y paid and	sausned.				
Nov. 23rd,							
ate:NOV. 25Ed,	. 19						
	, ro						
			SECURITY	PACIFIC BANK		ant Ministra	
		D	y.				
		By: _	Lori More	LIN	orac		/
		Title:	Closed Lo	an <u>Soecialis</u>	.1	/ /	
ATE OF OREGON			014.0 00	All POPCIALIS	st U		
		·)					
unty of <u>Multnomah</u>		ss					
forecoing Deles		-)					
Lori Morgan	nowledged before me on	Nov. 23	cd,		~		
of bank officer) of Security	Pacific Reals O	of bank of	icer), a Clo	sed Loan Spe	91, by		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
, c. coounty	Pacific Bank Oregon, a corpo	ration, on l	ehalf of the co	rporation 222-7	502		
10 1 10 1 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1					-		
			dere	in alle			
		Notary	Public for Ore	a Article	ster)	
		My Co	mmission Expir		12-2	<u> </u>	_
				C3 011	10-0-		19 <u>92</u>
694 (6/89)							
TATE OF OREGON: COUN	TY OF KLAMATU.						
Not for record at request of	Security Pacif	ic Bank					
	12.7 at 2:20	O'clock	PM	the	261	:h	day
	Mortgages			duly recorded in	Vol	M91	
E \$8.00			yn Biehn	County Cler			
			y Dance	- Mul	n ndis		
		n di a					<u> </u>
							1